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
before construction. Great lakefront neigh-
borhood. $499,000. #2326-14236253

87994 Wood Lake Way N - Looking for
privacy? You've found it! 2,521 sq. ft. cus-
tom home in Heceta South. Spacious home
on a quiet cul-de-sac sits on a .70 acre lot.
3 bdrm, 2.5 baths and 2-car attached
garage. $349,900. #2406-15638558
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Willow Loop #4600 — New construction!
1673 sq. ft., 3 bdrm, 2 bath home with a 3-
car garage and Munsel Creek frontage
priced to sell. Great location in established
intown neighborhood. $299,000. #2033-
11658082

Lot 26 — Reserve @ Heceta Lake -
Beautiful lakefront. Price reduced to
$110,000. #1311-6054700

88841 Rhododendron Ln - Rare and
beautiful Mercer Lakefront home with
panoramic views. Gourmet kitchen, granite
counters, instant hot water, stainless appli-
ances, stone fireplace, covered RV park-
ing, large garage with shop space. The
master bedroom with gorgeous views of the
lake opens onto a large deck overlooking
dock & secluded picnic area by the lake!
$725,000. #2505-15367459

1600-78 Rhododendron Dr - Nice single-
wide in the gated Greentrees community
with appliances and some furnishings
included, with a covered deck and fenced
dog yard. $75,000. #2212-15642067

35 Easy St - Wonderful coastal getaway in
the gated community of Coast Village. Built
in 1999, well maintained 1 bdrm, 1 bath
home with garden/hobby shed. RV
hookups in the driveway for guests, nice
picnic area. Appliances, sofa and dinette
are included. $85,000. #2474-15514152

83316 N Pioneer Rd - Private, mid-centu-
ry cottage. Victorian bead ceilings, wain-
scoting, 4 sets of French doors, Kirsch
blinds, Kohler tub, and much more on 1.2
acre, with decking, old growth flooring, and
Sonitrol alarm system. $175,000. #2479-
15396302

4677 Mitchell Loop - 3
plus acres? Mobile home at
| no stated value; value is in
the land. Beautiful, seclud-
ed location in the south
lakes area neighboring finer
custom homes on larger
parcels. Not a PUD, hence,
no CC&R'’s. Perfect location
to build your new construc-
tion. $160,000. #2498-
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89510 Hwy 101 #29 — Mobile only in Buck
Lake Park. 1989 Esquire model. 2 bdrm, 1
bath, and deck with forest and lake views.
Upgrades include vinyl windows, pantry,
appliances, stackable W/D. New paint in
2012. HOA is $410/mo for water, rubbish,
sewer, and commons. $37,500. #2464-
15089790

Sweet Creek Rd #304 - Over 20 beautiful,
private acres to call home. Some flat mead-
ow land, some timber land and a nice year
round creek. $200,000. #1568-15453336

1155 Bay St — Gorgeous historic home in
Old Town with river views. This 5800 sqft
home has 7 bdrms, 8 baths plus 1 bdrm, 1
bath apartment. Currently is the Edwin K.
Bed & Breakfast. Your chance to own a
successful business and home! $998,700.
#2472-15203048

1340 Bay St - Rare opportunity in the heart
of Old Town on the Siuslaw River.
Commercial building fully occupied with
four studio apartments and the restaurant.
The restaurant has beautiful wood flooring,
a full kitchen, bar and coffee bar, business
is not included. $595,000. #2499-15193052

11784 Alder Ave, Mapleton - You will
enjoy the large yard on this corner lot, sur-
rounded by mature vegetation. This is a
project home, with 3 bdrms, in a beautiful
location. $99,000. #2495-15152746
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1601-518 Rhododendron Dr - Well main-
tained home with a double car garage, on a
large lot in Greentrees. New southwest fac-
ing vinyl windows. Charming kitchen with
plenty of storage. Relax in the sun/hobby
room, or in the living room next to the fire-
place. $139,000. #2492-15505802

83701 Hwy 101 - Lake level Woahink
frontage estate. RV barn, two boat docks
and, a boat house. Four car garage and
3,400 sq ft home in a beautiful, private 1.20
acre setting. $650,000. #2487-15326828

3315 Rhododendeon Drive - Spectacular
views from this beautiful Townhouse on the
Siuslaw River. Enjoy them from the kitchen,
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